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8
10
13
16
19
27
29
32
33

34A
35
36
36B
37
37A
38
39
40
40A
41
42A
43A
45
45A
46
46B
46B-1
47
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Precinct Name

Parkersburg City Building

Good Shepherd Church
Jefferson Elementary Center
PHS/Cafeteria

Emmanuel Baptist Church

Criss Elementary School/Gym
PHS/Cafeteria

Madison Elementary School
Beechwood Presbyterian Chuch
PHS/ Jack Stephens Gym
Pburg/Wood County Library
Emerson Elementary School/Gym
Hamilton Middle School-Gym
Hamilton Middle School-Gym
Criss Elementary School-Gym
Criss Elementary School

New Hope Baptist Church
Emerson Elementary School/Gym
New Hope Baptist Church
Vienna Library

Neale School / Gym

Neale School / Gym

Vienna Elementary School
Vienna Elementary School
Greenmont School / Gym
Greenmont School / Gym
Greenmont School / Gym
Fellowship Baptist Church

Boaz Lions Club

MOV Regional Airport/General Aviation Bldg.

New Hope Baptist Church
Williamstown Elementary School / Gym
Williamstown Elementary School / Gym
Williamstown City Building

Union Valley Baptist Church

Union Valley Baptist Church

Waverly VFD

Waverly VFD

D.A.V/Old Murphytown School

Red Hill United Methodist Church/Basement
WVU-P WCE Building

WVU-P WCE Building

Location

1 Government Square
903 Charles Street
1103 Plum Street

2101 Dudley Avenue
1710 23rd Street

2800 22nd Street

2101 Dudley Avenue
1426 32nd Street

703 30th Street

2101 Dudley Avenue
3100 Emerson Avenue
1605 36th Street

3501 Cadillac Drive
3501 Cadillac Drive
2800 22nd Street

2800 22nd Street

1777 Rosemar Road
1605 36th Street

1777 Rosemar Road
2300 River Road - Vienna
2305 Grand Central Avenue
2305 Grand Central Avenue
700 41st Street

700 41st Street

209 58th Street

209 58th Street

209 58th Street

3300 Rosemar Road
315 Valley Manor Lane
554 Airport Road

1777 Rosemar Road
418 Williams Avenue
418 Williams Avenue
100 W 5th Street

3349 Old St. Marys Pike
3349 Old St. Marys Pike
15425 Emerson Ave
15425 Emerson Ave
938 Little Stillwell Road
162 Red Hill Church Road
300 Campus Drive

300 Campus Drive
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67
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75
77
78
78A
79
81
82
85
86
87
88
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Kanawha Elementary School
Kanawha Elementary School
Deerwalk Volunteer Fire Department
Washington Community Building
Blennerhassett Middle School / Main Door
Blennerhassett Elementary School
Blennerhassett Middle School / Main Door
Blennerhassett Elementary School
Lubeck Elementary School / Gym
Lubeck Elementary School / Gym
PSHS Cafeteria

Martin Elementary School

Martin Elementary School

PSHS Cafeteria

Gihon School/Main Hall

Gihon School/Back Hall

Grace Gospel Church

Martin Elementary School

Edison Middle School

Grace Gospel Church

Grace Gospel Church

Grace Gospel Church

Hopewell Church of Christ

Belleville Community Center
Rockport Church of Christ

Mineral Wells School / Gym

Mineral Wells School / Cafeteria
Mineral Wells School / Gym

Mineral Wells School / Cafeteria

6465 Staunton Turnpike
6465 Staunton Turnpike
9382 Deerwalk Highway
10675 Dupont Road
444 Jewel Road

444 Jewel Road

444 Jewel Road

444 Jewel Road

210 Lubeck Road

210 Lubeck Road

1511 Blizzard Drive
1301 Hillcrest Street
1301 Hillcrest Street
1511 Blizzard Drive
2300 Belmont Road
2300 Belmont Road
6239 Pike Street

1301 Hillcrest Street
1201 Hillcrest Street
6239 Pike Street

6239 Pike Street

6239 Pike Street

6985 Harris Highway - Belleville

38 Robinhood Road
7173 Southern Highway
1776 Elizabeth Pike
1776 Elizabeth Pike
1776 Elizabeth Pike
1776 Elizabeth Pike



