

<u>Exe</u>	<u>Mag.</u>	<u>M</u>	<u>D</u>	<u>ADA</u>	<u>Precinct</u>	<u>Precinct Name</u>	<u>Location</u>
A1	A	5	12	H	8	Parkersburg City Building	1 Government Square
A2	A	4	12	H	10	Good Shepherd Church	903 Charles Street
A2	A	4	12	H	13	Jefferson Elementary Center	1103 Plum Street
A3	A	5	12	H	16	PHS/Cafeteria	2101 Dudley Avenue
A3	A	6	12	H	19	Emmanuel Baptist Church	1710 23rd Street
A4	A	7	12	H	27	Criss Elementary School/Gym	2800 22nd Street
A4	A	6	12	H	29	PHS/Cafeteria	2101 Dudley Avenue
A4	A	8	12	H	32	Madison Elementary School	1426 32nd Street
A5	A	5	11	H	33	Beechwood Presbyterian Chuch	703 30th Street
A5	A	8	11	H	34A	PHS/ Jack Stephens Gym	2101 Dudley Avenue
A5	A	9	11	H	35	Pburg/Wood County Library	3100 Emerson Avenue
A6	A	9	12	H	36	Emerson Elementary School/Gym	1605 36th Street
A6	A	9	11	H	36B	Hamilton Middle School-Gym	3501 Cadillac Drive
A6	A	7	12	H	37	Hamilton Middle School-Gym	3501 Cadillac Drive
A7	A	7	12	H	37A	Criss Elementary School-Gym	2800 22nd Street
B7	B	C	12	H	38	Criss Elementary School	2800 22nd Street
A8	A	C	11	H	39	New Hope Baptist Church	1777 Rosemar Road
A7	A	C	12	H	40	Emerson Elementary School/Gym	1605 36th Street
A8	A	C	10	H	40A	New Hope Baptist Church	1777 Rosemar Road
A8	A	V	11	H	41	Vienna Library	2300 River Road - Vienna
B1	B	V	11	H	42A	Neale School / Gym	2305 Grand Central Avenue
B1	B	V	11	H	43A	Neale School / Gym	2305 Grand Central Avenue
B2	B	V	11	H	45	Vienna Elementary School	700 41st Street
B2	B	V	11	H	45A	Vienna Elementary School	700 41st Street
B2	B	V	11	H	46	Greenmont School / Gym	209 58th Street
B3	B	V	11	H	46B	Greenmont School / Gym	209 58th Street
B3	B	V	10	H	46B-1	Greenmont School / Gym	209 58th Street
B3	B	C	11	H	47	Fellowship Baptist Church	3300 Rosemar Road
B3	B	C	10	H	48	Boaz Lions Club	315 Valley Manor Lane
B5	B	C	10	H	49	MOV Regional Airport/General Aviation Bldg.	554 Airport Road
A7	A	NH	10	H	49A	New Hope Baptist Church	1777 Rosemar Road
B4	B	C	10	H	50	Williamstown Elementary School / Gym	418 Williams Avenue
B4	B	W	10	H	51	Williamstown Elementary School / Gym	418 Williams Avenue
B4	B	W	10	H	52	Williamstown City Building	100 W 5th Street
B6	B	C	10		53	Union Valley Baptist Church	3349 Old St. Marys Pike
B6	B	C	10		53A	Union Valley Baptist Church	3349 Old St. Marys Pike
B5	B	C	10	H	54	Waverly VFD	15425 Emerson Ave
B5	B	C	10	H	54A	Waverly VFD	15425 Emerson Ave
B7	B	C	10	H	56	D.A.V/Old Murphytown School	938 Little Stillwell Road
B6	B	C	10	H	56A	Red Hill United Methodist Church/Basement	162 Red Hill Church Road
B7	B	C	12	H	57	WVU-P WCE Building	300 Campus Drive
B7	B	C	10	H	57A	WVU-P WCE Building	300 Campus Drive

B8	B	C	14	H	58	Kanawha Elementary School	6465 Staunton Turnpike
B8	B	C	10	H	60	Kanawha Elementary School	6465 Staunton Turnpike
B8	B	C	10	H	61	Deerwalk Volunteer Fire Department	9382 Deerwalk Highway
C2	C	C	13	H	62	Washington Community Building	10675 Dupont Road
C3	C	C	14	H	63	Blennerhassett Middle School / Main Door	444 Jewel Road
C2	C	C	13	H	63A	Blennerhassett Elementary School	444 Jewel Road
C2	C	C	13	H	63B	Blennerhassett Middle School / Main Door	444 Jewel Road
A1	A	C	13	H	64	Blennerhassett Elementary School	444 Jewel Road
C1	C	C	14	H	67	Lubeck Elementary School / Gym	210 Lubeck Road
C3	C	C	13	H	67A	Lubeck Elementary School / Gym	210 Lubeck Road
A1	A	3	13	H	69	PSHS Cafeteria	1511 Blizzard Drive
C4	C	4	13	H	71	Martin Elementary School	1301 Hillcrest Street
C4	C	C	13	H	71U	Martin Elementary School	1301 Hillcrest Street
C4	C	2	13	H	74	PSHS Cafeteria	1511 Blizzard Drive
C5	C	3	13	H	74B	Gihon School/Main Hall	2300 Belmont Road
C4	C	2	13	H	74C	Gihon School/Back Hall	2300 Belmont Road
C5	C	C	13	H	74U	Grace Gospel Church	6239 Pike Street
C6	C	1	13	H	75	Martin Elementary School	1301 Hillcrest Street
C6	C	1	13	H	77	Edison Middle School	1201 Hillcrest Street
C6	C	C	14	H	78	Grace Gospel Church	6239 Pike Street
C5	C	C	14	H	78A	Grace Gospel Church	6239 Pike Street
C7	C	C	14	H	79	Grace Gospel Church	6239 Pike Street
C1	C	C	14	H	81	Hopewell Church of Christ	6985 Harris Highway - Belleville
C1	C	C	14	H	82	Belleville Community Center	38 Robinhood Road
C8	C	C	14	H	85	Rockport Church of Christ	7173 Southern Highway
C7	C	C	14	H	86	Mineral Wells School / Gym	1776 Elizabeth Pike
C8	C	C	14	H	87	Mineral Wells School / Cafeteria	1776 Elizabeth Pike
C7	C	C	14	H	88	Mineral Wells School / Gym	1776 Elizabeth Pike
C8	C	C	14	H	89	Mineral Wells School / Cafeteria	1776 Elizabeth Pike